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European Network of Migrant Women (ENOMW) is a Europe-

wide feminist secular platform of NGOs, not affiliated with any political
party, that advocates for the rights of migrant, refugee and ethnic
minority women & girls in Europe.

We are led by female migrants of Arab, Middle-Eastern, African, Latin-
American, Asian and Eastern European descent living in Europe, and we
represent their interests directly at the EU and International level.

Our members range from grass-root service providers to NGOs focused
on advocacy and research.

Our members are the experts in a diverse range of subjects including the
Human Rights of Migrant & Refugee women, Girl-Child, Mental Health,
Economic Empowerment, Labour Rights, Civil Participation, Sexual-
Reproductive Health and Rights (SRHR), Anti-Discrimination, Access to
Justice, Violence against Women and Girls (VAWG), Migration & Asylum.

; download ;

ENOMW STATEMENTS

® On Black African Women

® EUMigration Pact through
the Eyes of a Woman

AMAZONE CONTACT

Rue Meridien 10
1210, Brussels,

’ N
Belgium ﬁ
Tel: 00 32 2 2233811

E: info@migrantwomennetwork.org

Co-Presidents
Noura Raad
noura@migrantwomennetwork.org
Chiara Parolin
chiara@migrantwomennetwork.org

Director
Anna Zobnina
anna@migrantwomennetwork.org

Advoeacy § Legal

Alyssa Ahrabare, Project officer
alyssa@migrantwomennetwork.org

Research & Outreach

Frohar Poya, Project officer
frohar@migrantwomennetwork.org

Membership § Communications

Adriana S.Thiago
adriana@migrantwomennetwork.org

FOLLOW US
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